

C.A.No. 2522 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1-2 in
Civil Appeal No.2522/1999

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.PRESSTEEL & FABRICATORS(P)LTD.&ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). u/s 14(2) of 2(C), 39(C) and 15, 17 and 29 of the
Indian Arbitration Act, 1940.

Date : 08/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
M/s. P.S.N. & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the learned
counsel for the parties.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master