

Đ

C.A.No. 2522 OF 1999
ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 In Civil Appeal No.2522/1999

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.PRESSTEEL & FABRICATORS(P)LTD.&ANR
(Appln. U/S 14(2) of 2(C), 39(C) and 15,
17 and 29 of the Indian Arbitration Act,1940)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/08/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant/(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad (A.S.G.)
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent/ (s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Applicant Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv. for
M/s PSN & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J
.SP2

Learned senior counsel appearing for the
respondent/applicant seeks three weeks'time to file an
amended application. Time granted. Two weeks' time
is granted to file objections, if any.

List after five weeks.

.SP1

INDU

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master